Pos Name

1 Joey Scarf (Rev20)
2 Jonathan Moon

3 Mark O’Connor

4 Jonathan Emberton
5 Williams David

6 Daniel Sutcliffe

7 Richard Payne

8 Emma Harrison

9 James Cooke

10 Guy Whitmore

11 Jackie Scarf (Rev30)
12 Nick Barnes

13 Jo Daniels

14 Daniel Priestman
15 Emma Greaves

16 Hannah Priestman
17 Laura Armstrong (Rev20)

Phil Scarf

Lloyd Graham

Time
46:21
49:25
50:12
50:15
52:07
52:44
56:35
57:22
1:00:22
1:00:30
1:00:53
1:01:51
1:17:24
1:26:28
1:42:32
1:42:33
1:42:35
55:06

1:08:33

Classifier

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MisPunch

MisPunch



